
DEMOCRATIC PARTY Cumulative Report  —  Official 

BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  BLAIR COUNTY MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 15, 2007

Page 1 of 29

Total Number of Voters : 5,994 of 26,232 = 22.85%

05/24/2007 11:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 21  2,394 2,37317.65% 25.02% 24.93%DEM WILLIS W. BERRY, JR.

 22  1,901 1,87918.49% 19.81% 19.79%DEM SEAMUS MCCAFFERY

 60  3,983 3,92350.42% 41.36% 41.47%DEM DEBRA TODD

 16  1,317 1,30113.45% 13.72% 13.71%DEM C. DARNELL JONES, II

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MIKE KRANCER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MILLIRON DANIEL (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.03% 0.03%MAUREEN E LALLY GREEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WILLIAM FINK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVE HUGHES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANNE LAZARUS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KIMBERLY PERRY (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 119Cast Votes: 80.41%  9,485  9,60480.11% 80.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

19.59%

 0

 2,355  2,384

 00.00%

19.89%

0.00%

19.89%

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 33  2,201 2,16826.40% 23.70% 23.74%DEM TIMOTHY J. MCCORMICK

 35  1,967 1,93228.00% 21.12% 21.21%DEM RON FOLINO

 16  1,211 1,19512.80% 13.06% 13.06%DEM ANNE E. LAZARUS

 2  512 5101.60% 5.57% 5.52%DEM JIMMY LYNN

 34  2,755 2,72127.20% 29.74% 29.71%DEM CHRISTINE DONOHUE

 4  346 3423.20% 3.74% 3.73%DEM JOHN MILTON YOUNGE

 1  278 2770.80% 3.03% 3.00%DEM JAMES M. DELEON

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SHAWN COHEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVE JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%THOMAS MORGAN (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 125Cast Votes: 84.46%  9,148  9,27377.26% 77.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  23

0.00%

15.54%

 0

 2,692  2,715

 00.00%

22.74%

0.00%

22.65%



DEMOCRATIC PARTY Cumulative Report  —  Official 

BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  BLAIR COUNTY MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 15, 2007

Page 2 of 29

Total Number of Voters : 5,994 of 26,232 = 22.85%

05/24/2007 11:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

COMMISSIONER, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 18  1,661 1,64314.75% 16.80% 16.77%DEM RICH THOMAS

 35  2,849 2,81428.69% 28.77% 28.77%DEM JO ANN NARDELLI

 46  2,981 2,93537.70% 30.01% 30.10%DEM DONNA D. GORITY

 21  2,275 2,25417.21% 23.04% 22.97%DEM RODNEY BOHNER

 0  7 70.00% 0.07% 0.07%JAMES BALDWIN (W)

 0  7 70.00% 0.07% 0.07%BARRYWRIGHTT (W)

 0  12 120.00% 0.12% 0.12%BILLFINK (W)

 1  25 240.82% 0.25% 0.25%BOBBIEYODER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOM BONAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ERIK CAGLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DIANE CLAPPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROMEO DEBARTOLOME (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%WAYNE HIPPO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JIM LYNCH (W)

 0  29 290.00% 0.30% 0.29%DIANE MEHLING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARBARA YODER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CHERYL YODER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%THOMAS I MORGAN (W)

 1  46 450.82% 0.46% 0.46%STERRYTOMASSETTI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MIKE STEVENSON (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 122Cast Votes: 82.43%  9,781  9,90382.61% 82.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  26

0.00%

17.57%

 0

 2,059  2,085

 00.00%

17.39%

0.00%

17.39%

CONTROLLER, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 61  4,639 4,57898.39% 99.61% 99.59%DEM EUGENE J. DUNCAN

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%ANDREWS RICHARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%BOB LYNN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%GEORGE PISANICK (W)

 1  1 01.61% 0.00% 0.02%Jim Columbo (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%KEN ARTHURS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%WILLIAM BRAVIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%STEVEN E MYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%RICK KARP (W)

 0  11 110.00% 0.24% 0.24%RICHARDPEOR (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 62Cast Votes: 83.78%  4,596  4,65877.64% 77.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

16.22%

 0

 1,324  1,336

 00.00%

22.36%

0.00%

22.29%
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  BLAIR COUNTY MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 15, 2007
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Total Number of Voters : 5,994 of 26,232 = 22.85%

05/24/2007 11:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

CORONER, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%BEAM  TOMMASU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%BOB HIGGS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%BOB HOFFMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%BPATTY ROSS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%CHUCK MURRAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%DEBRA ROSS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%HANKWWILLIAMSTHEQRDI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%JASON HAINSEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%JEFF  GYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%JEFFERY FRANK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%JOHNMILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%LARRY FIELD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%MARY JANE HESS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%MICHAEL BAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%MIKE MCLELLAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%NATHANAEL WEST (W)

 5  113 108100.00% 81.82% 82.48%PAT ROSS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%XRON EASLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%TIMOTHY HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%WILLIAM B CROSS JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%PATTYROSE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%THOMAS POTOPA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%PATTY ROSSA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%SAMSGORDON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.76% 0.73%STEVEKENIGER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 5Cast Votes: 6.76%  132  1372.23% 2.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  69

0.00%

93.24%

 0

 5,788  5,857

 00.00%

97.77%

0.00%

97.71%
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  BLAIR COUNTY MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 15, 2007
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Total Number of Voters : 5,994 of 26,232 = 22.85%

05/24/2007 11:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

REGISTER AND RECORDER, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%RONALD ADELMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%BENNIS MARY ANN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%KEN ARTHURS (W)

 2  15 1366.67% 41.94% 44.12%MARY ANN BENIS (W)

 1  1 033.33% 0.00% 2.94%Alvesta Boytim (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%LAURA BURKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%CAROL DULING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%DONALD HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%LARRY HILYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%ADANA HOOTEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%STEVE HUGHES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%JOHNBALLL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%KIRK KLING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%MICHELE MORAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%STANLEY POTOPA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%ANDY PRUGAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%ROBERTT SCHLEICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 2.94%THOMASBOOKHAMER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 6.45% 5.88%JEFFREY L ZIEGLER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 3Cast Votes: 4.05%  31  340.52% 0.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  71

0.00%

95.95%

 0

 5,889  5,960

 00.00%

99.48%

0.00%

99.43%
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  BLAIR COUNTY MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 15, 2007
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Total Number of Voters : 5,994 of 26,232 = 22.85%

05/24/2007 11:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

TREASURER, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%RON ADELMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%DAVE BECK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%ERIK CAGLE (W)

 2  14 12100.00% 38.71% 42.42%CAROTHERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%BARBARA HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%CHRISTOPHER JANCULA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%DAVID JOHNS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%DONALD TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%FRED IMLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%JAMES RCAROTHERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%JAMES W PONDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%KEN HATCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%LINDA LOCKARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%LINDAHARSHBARGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%NADINE FERGUSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%PATTYROSST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%RICHARD PEO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%RICK KARP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%ROBERT HABERSTROH JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.23% 3.03%TIMOTHY J KLOCK (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 2Cast Votes: 2.70%  31  330.52% 0.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  72

0.00%

97.30%

 0

 5,889  5,961

 00.00%

99.48%

0.00%

99.45%

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE DISTRICT 24-3-02, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 2  264 26225.00% 23.62% 23.63%DEM SHAWN B. COHEN, ATTORNEY

 3  441 43837.50% 39.50% 39.48%DEM STEVEN D. JACKSON

 3  127 12437.50% 11.18% 11.37%DEM DAVID E. BURCHFIELD, JR.

 0  283 2830.00% 25.52% 25.34%DEM CHRISTOPHER COHN, POLICE OFFICER

 0  1 10.00% 0.09% 0.09%STEVE JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.09% 0.09%PATTY ROSS (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 8Cast Votes: 80.00%  1,109  1,11792.96% 92.85%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  0

20.00%

0.00%

 0

 84  84

 20.00%

7.04%

0.17%

6.98%
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  BLAIR COUNTY MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 15, 2007
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Total Number of Voters : 5,994 of 26,232 = 22.85%

05/24/2007 11:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

ALTOONA CITY COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 24  1,693 1,66951.06% 49.84% 49.85%DEM BOB HOFFMAN

 23  1,637 1,61448.94% 48.19% 48.20%DEM RUSSELL J. MONTGOMERY

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%CARL  BENETT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%BILL BRAVIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JEN BRUNO (W)

 0  39 390.00% 1.16% 1.15%ERIC CAGLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%SANDRA K COX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%ERIKKCAGMEEED (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%GARRYCONERBY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%MARK GEIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%LEE HAMMAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%MARGARET HENDRICKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%ROBERT HOUSMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JAMES JOHNS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%FRANK GERHART JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%WILLIAM B CROSS JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%BRUCE  KELLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%LORI MOSCHELLA KELLER (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.12% 0.12%BRUCE KELLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%SCOTT MACKABEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%DENNIS PAGE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.06% 0.06%JOE REIKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%TERRY TOMASETTI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%TOMMSTOUT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%KENNETH WILKINSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%BARRY WRIGHT (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 47Cast Votes: 44.76%  3,349  3,39649.11% 49.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  58

0.00%

55.24%

 0

 3,470  3,528

 00.00%

50.89%

0.00%

50.95%
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BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  BLAIR COUNTY MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 15, 2007

Page 7 of 29

Total Number of Voters : 5,994 of 26,232 = 22.85%

05/24/2007 11:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

ALLEGHENY TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 5.00% 5.00%DANIEL BOETICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 5.00% 5.00%DONALD FOWKES (W)

 0  3 30.00% 15.00% 15.00%FRED N IMLER II (W)

 0  15 150.00% 75.00% 75.00%THOMAS SMITH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  20  205.60% 5.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 337  340

 00.00%

94.40%

0.00%

94.44%

ALLEGHENY TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%GALEN E HELSEL (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  10.28% 0.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 356  359

 00.00%

99.72%

0.00%

99.72%

ANTIS TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  6 60.00% 20.00% 20.00%CHARLES TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.33% 3.33%CHARLIE TAYLOR KEN HOSTLR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 6.67% 6.67%GENSAMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.33% 3.33%SCOTT BALDWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.33% 3.33%KAREN L BALDWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.33% 3.33%JOE DELMASTO (W)

 0  3 30.00% 10.00% 10.00%RON GENSAMER (W)

 0  10 100.00% 33.33% 33.33%ROBERT P HORNBERGER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 10.00% 10.00%KEN HOSLER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 6.67% 6.67%SARAH MILLER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  30  305.73% 5.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 494  504

 00.00%

94.27%

0.00%

94.38%
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Total Number of Voters : 5,994 of 26,232 = 22.85%

05/24/2007 11:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

ANTIS TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR TWO YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%DWAIN BALDWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%J PHILIP HALL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 28.57% 28.57%ROBERT HORNBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%KEN HOSTLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%DON STIFFLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%CHARLIE TAYLOR (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  72.67% 2.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 255  260

 00.00%

97.33%

0.00%

97.38%

ANTIS TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%ROBERT HORNBERGER SR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 66.67% 66.67%RON GENSMER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  31.15% 1.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 259  264

 00.00%

98.85%

0.00%

98.88%

ANTIS TOWNSHIP AUDITOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%RON GENSINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%JANET CLAAR (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  20.76% 0.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 260  265

 00.00%

99.24%

0.00%

99.25%
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Total Number of Voters : 5,994 of 26,232 = 22.85%

05/24/2007 11:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

BELLWOOD BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 6.06% 6.06%DONALD WALKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.03% 3.03%CHRISTOPHER E CLARK (W)

 0  8 80.00% 24.24% 24.24%CHRIS CREEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.03% 3.03%DONALDWALKERRR (W)

 0  11 110.00% 33.33% 33.33%EIKEEN NEWBERRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.03% 3.03%JOHN KRIEGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 3.03% 3.03%SUE JOHNSOOON (W)

 0  8 80.00% 24.24% 24.24%STEVE PALOVICH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  33  3318.03% 18.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 150  150

 00.00%

81.97%

0.00%

81.97%

BELLWOOD BOROUGH COUNCIL TWO YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%EILEEN NEWBERRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%STEPHEN PALOVICH (W)

 0  6 60.00% 75.00% 75.00%DONALD WALKER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8  813.11% 13.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 53  53

 00.00%

86.89%

0.00%

86.89%

BELLWOOD ANTIS SCHOOL DIRECTOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 3  195 19215.79% 17.33% 17.30%DEM J. KENNETH LOUCKS

 3  200 19715.79% 17.78% 17.75%DEM DAVID A. WORTHING

 4  180 17621.05% 15.88% 15.97%DEM RHONDA A. HOCUTT

 3  192 18915.79% 17.06% 17.04%DEM JEFF PLUMMER

 3  192 18915.79% 17.06% 17.04%DEM DONNA TYLER

 3  166 16315.79% 14.71% 14.73%DEM JAMES B. OTTO

 0  1 10.00% 0.09% 0.09%DAVE TREXLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.09% 0.09%IRENE WERTZ (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 19Cast Votes: 76.00%  1,108  1,12768.61% 68.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

24.00%

 0

 507  513

 00.00%

31.39%

0.00%

31.28%
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Total Number of Voters : 5,994 of 26,232 = 22.85%

05/24/2007 11:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

BLAIR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  7 70.00% 38.89% 38.89%PALMER BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 5.56% 5.56%KIRK J DODSON (W)

 0  9 90.00% 50.00% 50.00%ERICPRENDERGAST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 5.56% 5.56%PUMERBROWN (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  18  188.87% 8.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 185  186

 00.00%

91.13%

0.00%

91.18%

BLAIR TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  9 90.00% 100.00% 100.00%DICKWEBER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9  94.43% 4.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 194  195

 00.00%

95.57%

0.00%

95.59%

CATHARINE TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%BRUCE SMITH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  13.85% 3.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 25  25

 00.00%

96.15%

0.00%

96.15%

CATHARINE TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%JEANNE SVEC (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  13.85% 3.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 25  25

 00.00%

96.15%

0.00%

96.15%



DEMOCRATIC PARTY Cumulative Report  —  Official 

BLAIR COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  —  BLAIR COUNTY MUNICIPAL PRIMARY  —  May 15, 2007

Page 11 of 29

Total Number of Voters : 5,994 of 26,232 = 22.85%

05/24/2007 11:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

CATHARINE TOWNSHIP AUDITOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 26  26

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

WILLIAMSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIRECTOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  18 180.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM BARRY M. ENGLAND

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  18  1869.23% 69.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 8  8

 00.00%

30.77%

0.00%

30.77%

WILLIAMSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIRECTOR TWO YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 26  26

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DUNCANSVILLE BOROUGH MAYOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 66.67% 66.67%KEN DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%DAVID SKORNECK SR (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  34.00% 4.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 72  72

 00.00%

96.00%

0.00%

96.00%

DUNCANSVILLE BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%HERMAN BEYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%KEN DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%DON RABENSTEIN (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  31.33% 1.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 222  222

 00.00%

98.67%

0.00%

98.67%
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Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

FRANKSTOWN TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 4  220 21680.00% 86.75% 86.61%DEM DAN ROBERTS

 0  1 10.00% 0.40% 0.39%JIM GQVE (W)

 0  12 120.00% 4.82% 4.72%JIM GROVE (W)

 0  6 60.00% 2.41% 2.36%GEORGE HENRY (W)

 0  5 50.00% 2.01% 1.97%GEORGE W HENRY JR (W)

 0  3 30.00% 1.20% 1.18%JOEL MEYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.40% 0.39%JAMES ROSS (W)

 1  6 520.00% 2.01% 2.36%JOHN SWOPE (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 5Cast Votes: 100.00%  249  25480.84% 81.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 59  59

 00.00%

19.16%

0.00%

18.85%

FRANKSTOWN TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%STEPHEN H HESS CPA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%FRED IMLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%GEORGE HENRY JR (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  30.97% 0.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 305  310

 00.00%

99.03%

0.00%

99.04%

FREEDOM TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  90 900.00% 75.00% 75.00%DEM JACKIE N. WYLAND

 0  1 10.00% 0.83% 0.83%MAUREEN HAMOQ (W)

 0  28 280.00% 23.33% 23.33%NAUREEN HAMOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.83% 0.83%DONALD HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  120  12081.63% 81.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 27  27

 00.00%

18.37%

0.00%

18.37%
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Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

FREEDOM TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 50.00% 50.00%DENNIS FLAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%RONLD HENRYY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%MARK J MILLER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  42.72% 2.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 143  143

 00.00%

97.28%

0.00%

97.28%

GREENFIELD TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%TONY BARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%JOE CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%SUSIE DIEHL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%KAY HOFFER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%MATT TREON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 28.57% 28.57%WILLAM LIGHTNER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  74.86% 4.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 137  137

 00.00%

95.14%

0.00%

95.14%

GREENFIELD TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%JANICE CRIST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%PAULA J  YERTY  WIRFEL (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  21.39% 1.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 142  142

 00.00%

98.61%

0.00%

98.61%

GREENFIELD TOWNSHIP AUDITOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%TERRY TOMASSETTI (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  10.69% 0.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 143  143

 00.00%

99.31%

0.00%

99.31%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

CLAYSBURG KIMMEL SCHOOL DIRECTOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.89% 1.89%CHRISTINE LESLIE (W)

 0  8 80.00% 15.09% 15.09%DICK LINGENFELTER (W)

 0  39 390.00% 73.58% 73.58%SUSAN  DIEHL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 3.77% 3.77%RICHARD LINGENFELTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.89% 1.89%TERRI LINGENFELTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.89% 1.89%SUSANDODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.89% 1.89%KENT WALTER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  53  5346.49% 46.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 61  61

 00.00%

53.51%

0.00%

53.51%

CLAYSBURG KIMMEL SCHOOL DIRECTOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  66 660.00% 90.41% 90.41%DEM JOHN S. BURKET

 0  3 30.00% 4.11% 4.11%SUSAN DIEHL (W)

 0  4 40.00% 5.48% 5.48%PAULA J YERTY WIRFEL (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  73  7383.91% 83.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 14  14

 00.00%

16.09%

0.00%

16.09%

HOLLIDAYSBURG BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 50.00% 50.00%BETSY NOTTINGHAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%DARLEE E SILL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JAMSE SHOEMAKER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  415.38% 15.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 22  22

 00.00%

84.62%

0.00%

84.62%

HOLLIDAYSBURG BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%JASON HESS (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  14.76% 4.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 20  20

 00.00%

95.24%

0.00%

95.24%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

HOLLIDAYSBURG BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%ADANAHOOTEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%ED PLOWMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%JAMES L SHOEMAKER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 40.00% 40.00%MICHL MCLAHAN (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  58.33% 8.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 55  56

 00.00%

91.67%

0.00%

91.80%

HOLLIDAYSBURG BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%AMYWEBSTERSILL (W)

 0  4 40.00% 66.67% 66.67%JAMES  SHOEMAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%TERRY WILT (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  618.75% 18.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 26  26

 00.00%

81.25%

0.00%

81.25%

HUSTON TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%GERALD BURKET (W)

 0  6 60.00% 85.71% 85.71%JAMES C WALTER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  720.00% 20.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 28  28

 00.00%

80.00%

0.00%

80.00%

HUSTON TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%SUSAN BAKER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  12.86% 2.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 34  34

 00.00%

97.14%

0.00%

97.14%
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JUNIATA TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%DAVID KANE (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  12.70% 2.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 36  36

 00.00%

97.30%

0.00%

97.30%

JUNIATA TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%TERRI BUTLER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  12.70% 2.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 36  36

 00.00%

97.30%

0.00%

97.30%

JUNIATA TOWNSHIP AUDITOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 100.00% 100.00%TERRI BUTLER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  25.41% 5.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 35  35

 00.00%

94.59%

0.00%

94.59%

JUNIATA TOWNSHIP AUDITOR TWO YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 37  37

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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LOGAN TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 5  451 44683.33% 88.14% 88.09%DEM DAVID M. HOOVER

 0  6 60.00% 1.19% 1.17%ED FRONTINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%EDWARD FORLINA (W)

 1  18 1716.67% 3.36% 3.52%FRANK  MALOY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%FRONTINO ED (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.79% 0.78%JOE METGAR (W)

 0  14 140.00% 2.77% 2.73%JOE METZGAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%JOHN MC CLELLANN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%LINDA LOCKARD (W)

 0  7 70.00% 1.38% 1.37%PAT  RAUGH (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.99% 0.98%ROME DEBARTELOME (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%ROMEO DEBALOW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%ROMEO DEBARTARLIMO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.20% 0.20%ROMEODEMARTHAMO (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 6Cast Votes: 50.00%  506  51237.21% 37.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 854  860

 00.00%

62.79%

0.00%

62.68%

LOGAN TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 5  446 441100.00% 95.25% 95.30%DEM DAVID M. HOOVER

 0  5 50.00% 1.08% 1.07%ED  FRONTINO (W)

 0  6 60.00% 1.30% 1.28%FRANK  MELOY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.65% 0.64%JOE METGAR (W)

 0  6 60.00% 1.30% 1.28%JOSEPH METZGAR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.43% 0.43%PATRICIA RAUGH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 5Cast Votes: 83.33%  463  46868.09% 68.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

16.67%

 0

 217  218

 00.00%

31.91%

0.00%

31.78%
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LOGAN TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%DAVIDMASON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%EDFONTINO (W)

 0  4 40.00% 50.00% 50.00%FRANKMELOYYY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%JOE METZGAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%PAT RAUGH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8  81.18% 1.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 672  678

 00.00%

98.82%

0.00%

98.83%

LOGAN TOWNSHIP AUDITOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%JOE METZGAR (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  10.15% 0.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 679  685

 00.00%

99.85%

0.00%

99.85%

LOGAN TOWNSHIP AUDITOR TWO YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%FRANK J MELOY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%ANGEL STROH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  20.29% 0.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 678  684

 00.00%

99.71%

0.00%

99.71%

MARTINSBURG BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 2  90 8850.00% 94.62% 92.78%DEM SUZANNE B. MCNALLY

 2  2 050.00% 0.00% 2.06%Rex Hartman (W)

 0  3 30.00% 3.23% 3.09%CONNIE LAMBORN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.08% 1.03%SUZY LAMBORN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.08% 1.03%LINDA SMITH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 4Cast Votes: 66.67%  93  9730.10% 30.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

33.33%

 0

 216  218

 00.00%

69.90%

0.00%

69.21%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

MARTINSBURG BOROUGH AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 2  2 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Joe Hinish (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 2Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  20.00% 1.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 103  103

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

98.10%

NEWRY BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  17 170.00% 42.50% 42.50%DEM ANNE S. SENO

 0  20 200.00% 50.00% 50.00%DEM WILLIAM D. GLUNT

 0  3 30.00% 7.50% 7.50%RICHARD  GARTH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  40  4049.38% 49.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 41  41

 00.00%

50.62%

0.00%

50.62%

NORTH WOODBURY TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 33.33%DONALD L BRUMBAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 33.33%GARYNICEWANGER (W)

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 33.33%Darryl Horton (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 1Cast Votes: 25.00%  2  32.11% 3.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

75.00%

 0

 93  96

 00.00%

97.89%

0.00%

96.97%

NORTH WOODBURY TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  3 30.00% 100.00% 100.00%DONALD L BRUMBAUGH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  33.16% 3.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 92  96

 00.00%

96.84%

0.00%

96.97%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

NORTH WOODBURY TOWNSHIP AUDITOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%DONALD L BRUMBAUGH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.05% 1.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 94  98

 00.00%

98.95%

0.00%

98.99%

ROARING SPRING BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 4     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%AMY ACKER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 40.00% 40.00%JOHN BIDDLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%JAMES BUTLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%TOM BUTLER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  50.98% 0.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 507  507

 00.00%

99.02%

0.00%

99.02%

ROARING SPRING BOROUGH COUNCIL TWO YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 128  128

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

ROARING SPRING BOROUGH AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 128  128

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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SNYDER TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  70 700.00% 81.40% 81.40%DEM RAY RODGERS

 0  1 10.00% 1.16% 1.16%BERNIESHIRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.16% 1.16%VIOLA DYSART (W)

 0  6 60.00% 6.98% 6.98%ROBERT  NELSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.16% 1.16%BURNEY SCHERWIN (W)

 0  7 70.00% 8.14% 8.14%BERNIE SHERWIN (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  86  8668.25% 67.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 40  41

 00.00%

31.75%

0.00%

32.28%

SNYDER TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 126  127

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

SNYDER TOWNSHIP AUDITOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%ROBERT NELSON (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  10.79% 0.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 125  126

 00.00%

99.21%

0.00%

99.21%

SNYDER TOWNSHIP AUDITOR TWO YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 126  127

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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TAYLOR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%PAUL CLOSON (W)

 0  4 40.00% 66.67% 66.67%PAUL CLOSSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%CHARLES SMITH (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  65.00% 4.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 114  116

 00.00%

95.00%

0.00%

95.08%

TAYLOR TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 120  122

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

TYRONE TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 33.33% 33.33%DON BRIGGS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%DONALD BRIGGS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%WAYNE FLECKK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%RAMOND PAUL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%BARRY SINGLETON (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  66.06% 5.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 93  95

 00.00%

93.94%

0.00%

94.06%

TYRONE TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%RAMON PAUL (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.01% 0.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 98  100

 00.00%

98.99%

0.00%

99.01%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionAbsentee

ALTOONA AREA SCHOOL DIRECTOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 22  1,642 1,62016.79% 18.19% 18.17%DEM LIANG R. BARTKOWIAK

 22  1,746 1,72416.79% 19.36% 19.32%DEM MARY J. KIMMEL

 36  2,157 2,12127.48% 23.82% 23.87%DEM MARYANN JOYCE BISTLINE

 25  1,675 1,65019.08% 18.53% 18.54%DEM MARGARET HENDRICKS

 25  1,792 1,76719.08% 19.84% 19.83%DEM TIMOTHY A. LUCAS

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ANTHONY BARTKOWIAK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARYANN BISELINEE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAT CONDRIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID FRANCIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JAMESWALSTROM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HARRY PELLEGRINE JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOTT PAPPAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAUL GUNNER SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TERRY WAGNER (W)

 1  15 140.76% 0.16% 0.17%JAMES  WALSTROM (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 131Cast Votes: 62.38%  8,905  9,03658.91% 58.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  79

0.00%

37.62%

 0

 6,210  6,289

 00.00%

41.09%

0.00%

41.04%

TYRONE BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 4     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 1  167 16633.33% 56.08% 55.85%DEM JENNIFER L. BRYAN

 2  129 12766.67% 42.91% 43.14%DEM PATRICIA STONER

 0  1 10.00% 0.34% 0.33%BILL FINK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.34% 0.33%NORMAN E HUFF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.34% 0.33%LUTHER LAIRD (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 3Cast Votes: 37.50%  296  29933.18% 33.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

62.50%

 0

 596  601

 00.00%

66.82%

0.00%

66.78%
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WILLIAMSBURG BOROUGH MAYOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%DONALD R HETRICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%STEVE HUGHES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%JOHNTRAXLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%FRED PARKS (W)

 0  3 30.00% 42.86% 42.86%JOHN  TRAXLER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  711.29% 11.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 55  56

 00.00%

88.71%

0.00%

88.89%

WILLIAMSBURG BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 1  53 52100.00% 91.23% 91.38%DEM REBECCA MINGLE

 0  1 10.00% 1.75% 1.72%DAVID CADLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.75% 1.72%DONALD R HETRICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.75% 1.72%STEVE HUGHES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.75% 1.72%DELMAS PRICE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.75% 1.72%MICHAEL LILLY (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 1Cast Votes: 33.33%  57  5830.65% 30.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

66.67%

 0

 129  131

 00.00%

69.35%

0.00%

69.31%

WILLIAMSBURG BOROUGH AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%JOHN DIXON (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.61% 1.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 61  62

 00.00%

98.39%

0.00%

98.41%

WILLIAMSBURG BOROUGH AUDITOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%TOM  SAULT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%CHUCK BUKOWSKI (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  23.23% 3.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 60  61

 00.00%

96.77%

0.00%

96.83%
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WILLIAMSBURG BOROUGH AUDITOR TWO YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%BAM MARGERA (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.61% 1.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 61  62

 00.00%

98.39%

0.00%

98.41%

WILLIAMSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIRECTOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 1  46 45100.00% 91.84% 92.00%DEM JAMES D. PRICE

 0  1 10.00% 2.04% 2.00%JIM PRICE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.04% 2.00%MICHAEL LILLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.04% 2.00%JANET LEE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.04% 2.00%DAVID CADLE (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 1Cast Votes: 50.00%  49  5039.52% 39.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 75  76

 00.00%

60.48%

0.00%

60.32%

WOODBURY TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 100.00% 100.00%CHRIS BARTEL (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  26.67% 6.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 28  28

 00.00%

93.33%

0.00%

93.33%

WOODBURY TOWNSHIP AUDITOR SIX YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 30  30

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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WOODBURY TOWNSHIP AUDITOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 30  30

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

WILLIAMSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIRECTOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%JANET LEE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%LARRY BURGER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  23.33% 3.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 58  58

 00.00%

96.67%

0.00%

96.67%

TYRONE AREA SCHOOL DIRECTOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 3  279 27627.27% 22.37% 22.41%DEM NORMAN E. HUFF

 2  242 24018.18% 19.45% 19.44%DEM RAYMOND DETWILER

 1  218 2179.09% 17.59% 17.51%DEM LEE R. STOVER

 2  236 23418.18% 18.96% 18.96%DEM LUTHER LAIRD

 3  266 26327.27% 21.31% 21.37%DEM PETE DUTROW

 0  1 10.00% 0.08% 0.08%ROBERT RHOADES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.08% 0.08%WILLIAM HARTSOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.08% 0.08%ANTHONY EDMONDSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.08% 0.08%BILLFINK (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 11Cast Votes: 55.00%  1,234  1,24565.29% 65.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

45.00%

 0

 656  665

 00.00%

34.71%

0.00%

34.82%
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SPRING COVE SCHOOL DIRECTOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 5  290 28512.82% 10.17% 10.21%DEM WILLIAM H. REPLOGLE

 4  264 26010.26% 9.28% 9.29%DEM BARRY AYERS

 6  284 27815.38% 9.92% 10.00%DEM GENE HENRY

 2  307 3055.13% 10.89% 10.81%DEM AMY ACKER-KNISELY

 3  282 2797.69% 9.96% 9.93%DEM TOM KENNEDY

 3  273 2707.69% 9.64% 9.61%DEM JANET E. BLATTENBERGER

 2  302 3005.13% 10.71% 10.63%DEM JENNIFER MURNYACK-GARNER

 2  123 1215.13% 4.32% 4.33%DEM TODD SEYMOUR

 5  269 26412.82% 9.42% 9.47%DEM JOHN R. BIDDLE

 2  243 2415.13% 8.60% 8.55%DEM JAMES H. BUTLER

 5  204 19912.82% 7.10% 7.18%DEM LORI A. HEATLEY-FLAUGH

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 39Cast Votes: 97.50%  2,802  2,84189.24% 89.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

2.50%

 0

 338  339

 00.00%

10.76%

0.00%

10.66%

SPRING COVE SCHOOL DIRECTOR TWO YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 7  263 25687.50% 45.39% 45.98%DEM STEVE REPLOGLE

 1  309 30812.50% 54.61% 54.02%DEM CHARLENE M. DODSON

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 8Cast Votes: 100.00%  564  57289.81% 89.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 64  64

 00.00%

10.19%

0.00%

10.06%
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HOLLIDAYSBURG AREA SCHOOL DIRECTOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 9  819 81020.00% 20.10% 20.10%DEM ERIC MCCOY

 8  755 74717.78% 18.54% 18.53%DEM JOHN R. BEYER, II

 11  846 83524.44% 20.72% 20.76%DEM DARLEE E. SILL

 10  810 80022.22% 19.85% 19.88%DEM STEPHEN P. KIMMEL

 7  830 82315.56% 20.42% 20.37%DEM LAURIE A. LAFFERTY

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%DICK WEBBER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%DANIEL L RUPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%BRENT M OTTAWAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%LESLIE RUPP (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.05% 0.05%BRENT OTTAWAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%MILLER (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.10% 0.10%MICHIAL HUMPHRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%ADANA HOOTEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%HOLL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%ROSE CRAMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.02%JOHN BEYER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 45Cast Votes: 64.29%  4,030  4,07562.24% 62.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  25

0.00%

35.71%

 0

 2,445  2,470

 00.00%

37.76%

0.00%

37.74%

HOLLIDAYSBURG AREA SCHOOL DIRECTOR TWO YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 12  970 958100.00% 99.79% 99.79%DEM ROBERT VONADA

 0  1 10.00% 0.10% 0.10%ERIC MCCOYY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.10% 0.10%RICK KARP (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 12Cast Votes: 85.71%  960  97274.13% 74.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

14.29%

 0

 335  337

 00.00%

25.87%

0.00%

25.74%

TUNNELHILL BOROUGH COUNCIL FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 3     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  9 90.00% 42.86% 42.86%DEM LINDA J. TADDEI

 0  11 110.00% 52.38% 52.38%DEM JOSEPH LARRY BEM

 0  1 10.00% 4.76% 4.76%MIKE TADDEI (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21  2163.64% 63.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 12  12

 00.00%

36.36%

0.00%

36.36%
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TUNNELHILL BOROUGH COUNCIL TWO YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  11 110.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM DOROTHY LYTLE

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11  11100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

TUNNELHILL BOROUGH ASSESSOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 11  11

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

PENN CAMBRIA SCHOOL DIRECTOR FOUR YEAR TERM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 0  8 80.00% 15.69% 15.69%DEM GEORGE F. PYO

 0  9 90.00% 17.65% 17.65%DEM KAREN S. CLAAR

 0  5 50.00% 9.80% 9.80%DEM LAWRENCE E. BEHE, JR.

 0  7 70.00% 13.73% 13.73%DEM JUSTIN L. ROBERTS

 0  6 60.00% 11.76% 11.76%DEM GUY ADRIAN MONICA

 0  6 60.00% 11.76% 11.76%DEM JUDY LANKES

 0  3 30.00% 5.88% 5.88%DEM CYNTHIA ACKER

 0  4 40.00% 7.84% 7.84%DEM ROBERT LASKOWSKY

 0  3 30.00% 5.88% 5.88%DEM TOM CREEHAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Unresolved Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  51  5192.73% 92.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4  4

 00.00%

7.27%

0.00%

7.27%


